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 Date  Description  Debit  Credit  Current Balance

Opening Balance  835.25
 01/03/2015  Profit on 25819975 From 050215 To 280215  0.53  835.78

 02/03/2015  ATM Withdrawal 02/03/2015 18:42  100.00  735.78

 03/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 03/03/2015 19:05  100.00  635.78

 03/03/2015  POS Purchase 27/02/2015 17:27  101.00  534.78

 04/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 03/03/2015 23:00  200.00  334.78

 04/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 03/03/2015 22:06  100.00  234.78

 05/03/2015  ATM Withdrawal 05/03/2015 08:29  100.00  134.78

 05/03/2015  POS Purchase 01/03/2015 23:31  30.25  104.53

 07/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 06/03/2015 18:40  100.00  4.53

 09/03/2015  SAL-WPS,0000000775055.PIF  6,500.00  6,504.53

 10/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 09/03/2015 23:09  600.00  5,904.53

 11/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 11/03/2015 20:08  600.00  5,304.53

 14/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 14/03/2015 20:18  100.00  5,204.53

 14/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 13/03/2015 17:48  100.00  5,104.53

 17/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 17/03/2015 19:51  200.00  4,904.53

 18/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 18/03/2015 20:34  1,000.00  3,904.53

 18/03/2015  POS Purchase 13/03/2015 09:23  112.60  3,791.93

 19/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 18/03/2015 22:37  2,000.00  1,791.93

 21/03/2015  POS Purchase 15/03/2015 22:46  123.00  1,668.93

 22/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 22/03/2015 19:43  100.00  1,568.93

 28/03/2015  POS Purchase 21/03/2015 19:37  60.30  1,508.63

 31/03/2015  SAL-WPS,0000000775055.PIF  5,500.00  7,008.63

 31/03/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 31/03/2015 08:14  100.00  6,908.63

 01/04/2015  Profit on 25819975 From 010315 To 310315  0.98  6,909.61

 01/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 01/04/2015 00:05  100.00  6,809.61

 07/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 06/04/2015 22:27  100.00  6,709.61

 08/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 08/04/2015 09:15  100.00  6,609.61

 09/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 08/04/2015 22:14  1,000.00  5,609.61

 11/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 10/04/2015 19:08  200.00  5,409.61

 12/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 12/04/2015 14:21  200.00  5,209.61

 13/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 12/04/2015 23:07  200.00  5,009.61

 14/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 13/04/2015 22:09  300.00  4,709.61

 14/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 14/04/2015 19:19  100.00  4,609.61

 15/04/2015  CCDM Deposit 15/04/2015 11:44  1,600.00  6,209.61

 16/04/2015  ATM Withdrawal 16/04/2015 09:29  3,000.00  3,209.61

 18/04/2015  Red Crescent Apr 16 2015  9:29AM  1.00  3,208.61

 20/04/2015  ATM Withdrawal 20/04/2015 19:39  1,500.00  1,708.61

 21/04/2015  CCDM Deposit 21/04/2015 20:41  800.00  2,508.61

 21/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 21/04/2015 20:17  1,000.00  1,508.61

 21/04/2015  Red Crescent Apr 20 2015  7:39PM  1.00  1,507.61

 30/04/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 29/04/2015 21:02  1,500.00  7.61

 01/05/2015  Profit on 25819975 From 010415 To 300415  1.08  8.69

 03/05/2015  SAL-WPS,0000000775055.PIF  5,286.30  5,294.99

 05/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 04/05/2015 22:03  1,000.00  4,294.99

 13/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 13/05/2015 20:17  100.00  4,194.99

 17/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 15/05/2015 15:56  900.00  3,294.99

 Carried Forward  3,294.99
This is a temporary statement of account produced for the purpose of Bank's internal use only.The transactions and/or the account balances shown are not

conclusive and final and may vary due to unrealized proceeds, batch process, online reversals etc.
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Brought Forward  3,294.99
 17/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 16/05/2015 22:07  100.00  3,194.99

 17/05/2015  ATM Withdrawal 16/05/2015 00:52  100.00  3,094.99

 19/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 18/05/2015 23:21  100.00  2,994.99

 20/05/2015  POS Purchase 14/05/2015 23:29  84.29  2,910.7

 21/05/2015  ATM Withdrawal 21/05/2015 20:06  100.00  2,810.7

 23/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 22/05/2015 23:33  100.00  2,710.7

 23/05/2015  POS Purchase 15/05/2015 20:26  295.00  2,415.7

 24/05/2015  ATM Withdrawal 24/05/2015 12:53  100.00  2,315.7

 25/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 25/05/2015 09:56  100.00  2,215.7

 27/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 27/05/2015 07:40  300.00  1,915.7

 27/05/2015  POS Purchase 22/05/2015 23:24  163.50  1,752.2

 30/05/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 29/05/2015 19:05  100.00  1,652.2

 30/05/2015  ATM Withdrawal 30/05/2015 19:50  100.00  1,552.2

 31/05/2015  POS Purchase 28/05/2015 22:50  101.25  1,450.95

 01/06/2015  Profit on 25819975 From 010515 To 310515  0.88  1,451.83

 01/06/2015  SAL-WPS,0000000775055.PIF  4,538.36  5,990.19

 01/06/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 01/06/2015 07:42  100.00  5,890.19

 02/06/2015  ATM Withdrawal 02/06/2015 20:04  2,500.00  3,390.19

 03/06/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 03/06/2015 20:19  500.00  2,890.19

 03/06/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 03/06/2015 07:47  100.00  2,790.19

 03/06/2015  Red Crescent Jun  2 2015  8:04PM  1.00  2,789.19

 03/06/2015  POS Purchase 27/05/2015 23:02  203.38  2,585.81

 04/06/2015  ATM Withdrawal 04/06/2015 20:14  100.00  2,485.81

 04/06/2015  POS Purchase 31/05/2015 23:18  122.07  2,363.74

 06/06/2015  SwitchATM Withdrawal 06/06/2015 11:56  1,200.00  1,163.74

 06/06/2015  ATM Withdrawal 05/06/2015 18:34  1,000.00  163.74

 06/06/2015  Red Crescent Jun  4 2015  8:14PM  1.00  162.74

 08/06/2015  POS Purchase 02/06/2015 23:16  87.04  75.7

 Closing Balance  75.7

This is a temporary statement of account produced for the purpose of Bank's internal use only.The transactions and/or the account balances shown are not
conclusive and final and may vary due to unrealized proceeds, batch process, online reversals etc.


